Nineteen20 building blocks
2ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381
Nineteen20 building blocks
Table of contents
Statement of line				    3
Elevations					    3
Table shapes				    4
Top finishes				    4

Square
Solid surface
Part number breakdown
D T - X Y Y Z Z D T - E
D T - X Y Y Y Y Z Z D T - E
Material
T- TFL/HPL
V- Veneer/HPL
S- Solid surface
Size
YY - Square & round
YYYY - Rectangular
Shape
RN - Round
S - Square
R - Rectangular
X
Y
Z
E Outdoor table
8ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381
Nineteen20 building blocks
Bases
• All bases are available with adjustable glides
• Tops and bases come in separate cartons
• Outdoor base only available in limited powder coats: Graphite, heron, latter, moss, polar, rust, onyx
5510-20 5510-24 5510-28
Round Square Rectangular
24 30 36 42 48 60 24 30 36 42 48 30x24 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x30 60x36 72x30 72x36
D
ining
 A
2K
5510-20 1 1 1 2 2 2
5510-24 1 1 1 1 2 2
5510-28 1 1 1 1
B
ar A
2L
5510-20 1 1 1 2 2 2
5510-24 1 1 1 1 2 2
5510-28 1 1 1 1
Available in stainless steel
9ofs.com imagine a place® 800.521.5381
Nineteen20 building blocks
Bases
• All bases are available with adjustable glides
• Tops and bases come in separate cartons
• Outdoor base only available in limited powder coats: Graphite, heron, latter, moss, polar, rust, onyx
5520-18 5520-22 5520-26
Round Square Rectangular
24 30 36 42 48 60 24 30 36 42 48 30x24 42x24 42x30 48x30 60x30 60x36 72x30 72x36
D
ining
 A
2K
5520-18 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
5520-22 1 1 1 1 2 2
5520-26 1 1 1 1
5520-1826 1 1 1 1
B
ar A
2L
5520-18 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
5520-22 1 1 1 1 2 2
5520-26 1 1 1 1
5520-1826 1 1 1 1
Available in stainless steel